
























































































































































































































Scheme  6397

Allotment To Ddo (Multiple Items)

Values

Ddo Code Sum of Allotment 

To Ddo

Sum of 

Expenditure By 

Ddo

% Balance DDO

 0301003002 208165 208165 100.00 0 Betul N

 0301003005 54622000 21981849 40.24 32640151 Betul R&E

 0521003110 85635202 85440102 99.77 195100 Mulyankan Adhikari

 0521003113 913459 904817 99.05 8642 Bhopal

 0521003114 49171000 23094408 46.97 26076592 Bhopal R&E

 1411003005 42617000 21301152 49.98 21315848 Gwalior R&E

 1711003003 50171000 28803233 57.41 21367767 Indore R&E

 1811003003 51004775 28747078 56.36 22257697 Jabalpur R&E

 1901003002 60589000 31861141 52.59 28727859 Jhabua R&E

 2101003005 81060000 36651673 45.22 44408327 Khandwa R&E

 2301003003 660100 0 0.00 660100 Mandla W

 3101003002 35325250 15975511 45.22 19349739 Ratlam R&E

 3201003002 86043000 46286614 53.79 39756386 Rewa R&E

 3301003007 84324000 45058052 53.43 39265948 Sagar R&E

 3401003001 658000 658000 100.00 0 Satna

 3601003012 83599000 37934841 45.38 45664159 Seoni R&E

 4801003001 1013610 0 0.00 1013610 Burhanpur

Grand Total 767614561 424906636 55.35 342707925



Scheme  6397

Allotment To Ddo (Multiple Items)

Values

Ddo Code

Object

Sum of 

Allotment 

To Ddo

Sum of 

Expenditure By 

Ddo

% Balance DDO

 0301003002  51 208165 208165 100.00 0 Betul N

 0301003002 Total 208165 208165 100.00 0

 0301003005  12 29330000 14758731 50.32 14571269 Betul R&E

 24 830000 64665 7.79 765335

 31 1002000 332995 33.23 669005

 34 19349000 6514004 33.67 12834996

 35 550000 70341 12.79 479659

 51 3561000 241113 6.77 3319887

 0301003005 Total 54622000 21981849 40.24 32640151

 0521003110  31 1008010 908010 90.08 100000 Mulyankan Adhikari

 34 30000000 30000000 100.00 0

 35 345690 250590 72.49 95100

 51 54281502 54281502 100.00 0

 0521003110 Total 85635202 85440102 99.77 195100

 0521003113  24 50000 41358 82.72 8642 Bhopal

 35 863459 863459 100.00 0

 0521003113 Total 913459 904817 99.05 8642

 0521003114  12 25200000 12256904 48.64 12943096 Bhopal R&E

 24 1325000 409697 30.92 915303

 31 1120000 809697 72.29 310303

 34 15723000 7454535 47.41 8268465

 35 500000 100579 20.12 399421

 51 5303000 2062996 38.90 3240004

 0521003114 Total 49171000 23094408 46.97 26076592

 1411003005  12 23815000 14395033 60.45 9419967 Gwalior R&E

 24 1360000 339576 24.97 1020424

 31 1472000 114843 7.80 1357157

 34 12474000 5770420 46.26 6703580

 35 800000 124637 15.58 675363

 51 2696000 556643 20.65 2139357

 1411003005 Total 42617000 21301152 49.98 21315848

 1711003003  12 28080000 20421822 72.73 7658178 Indore R&E

 24 820000 531781 64.85 288219

 31 1243000 491844 39.57 751156

 34 11140000 6732060 60.43 4407940

 35 350000 192821 55.09 157179

 51 8538000 432905 5.07 8105095

 1711003003 Total 50171000 28803233 57.41 21367767

 1811003003  12 30921000 19368585 62.64 11552415 Jabalpur R&E

 24 1080000 569963 52.77 510037

 31 2004775 1331337 66.41 673438

 34 13259000 6635490 50.05 6623510

 35 600000 89505 14.92 510495

 51 3140000 752198 23.96 2387802

 1811003003 Total 51004775 28747078 56.36 22257697



Ddo Code
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Allotment 
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Ddo

% Balance DDO

 1901003002  12 38767000 20070800 51.77 18696200 Jhabua R&E

 24 830000 228190 27.49 601810

 31 952000 246999 25.95 705001

 34 17157000 10394719 60.59 6762281

 35 650000 111570 17.16 538430

 51 2233000 808863 36.22 1424137

 1901003002 Total 60589000 31861141 52.59 28727859

 2101003005  12 42048000 24132490 57.39 17915510 Khandwa R&E

 24 1560000 409561 26.25 1150439

 31 1581000 792455 50.12 788545

 34 28952000 10833622 37.42 18118378

 35 950000 159033 16.74 790967

 51 5969000 324512 5.44 5644488

 2101003005 Total 81060000 36651673 45.22 44408327

 2301003003  51 660100 0 0.00 660100 Mandla W

 2301003003 Total 660100 0 0.00 660100

 3101003002  12 16051000 9841605 61.31 6209395 Ratlam R&E

 24 1760000 182946 10.39 1577054

 31 1714000 447980 26.14 1266020

 34 11452000 4839142 42.26 6612858

 35 800000 14120 1.77 785880

 51 3548250 649718 18.31 2898532

 3101003002 Total 35325250 15975511 45.22 19349739

 3201003002  12 47316000 24507374 51.80 22808626 Rewa R&E

 24 1770000 1025343 57.93 744657

 31 1578000 602740 38.20 975260

 34 30953000 18381611 59.39 12571389

 35 1150000 1004885 87.38 145115

 51 3276000 764661 23.34 2511339

 3201003002 Total 86043000 46286614 53.79 39756386

 3301003007  12 51856000 27349621 52.74 24506379 Sagar R&E

 24 1250000 269120 21.53 980880

 31 1420000 999392 70.38 420608

 34 22867000 15417206 67.42 7449794

 35 800000 303046 37.88 496954

 51 6131000 719667 11.74 5411333

 3301003007 Total 84324000 45058052 53.43 39265948

 3401003001  51 658000 658000 100.00 0 Satna

 3401003001 Total 658000 658000 100.00 0

 3601003012  12 50967000 24721611 48.51 26245389 Seoni R&E

 24 1590000 411742 25.90 1178258

 31 1986000 895894 45.11 1090106

 34 23596000 11405846 48.34 12190154

 35 950000 192829 20.30 757171

 51 4510000 306919 6.81 4203081

 3601003012 Total 83599000 37934841 45.38 45664159

 4801003001  51 1013610 0 0.00 1013610 Burhanpur

 4801003001 Total 1013610 0 0.00 1013610

Grand Total 767614561 424906636 55.35 342707925


